Turcianska ziacka liga 2024

Martin 06.05.2024

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 12. 2025 o 9:23

(109) Vortex - Mladsie ziacky (2011 a mladsie)

#  Sté. Meno

ALAXOVA Viktéria
BANCEJ NIcola

BANCEJ Victoria Ann
BARANOVICOVA Aneta
BERNARDOVA Sofia
BUBENIKOVA Lilien
DREVENAKOVA Katarina
FRANCOVA Aneta
HANULIAKOVA Kristina
HVIZDAKOVA Sofia
JANCEKOVA Lucia
KOHUTOVA Kristina
KUCKOVA Nikola
KUCHARIKOVA Karolina
MIKULOVA Karin
MITRUSKOVA Hana

MORICOVA Liliana
NOVOTNA Michaela
PAKANOVA Simona
SAJDAKOVA Martina
SIEKELOVA Vivien
SITAROVA Nela
SURZINOVA Sarah
ULICIANSKA Mia
VITESNIKOVA Nela
VOROSOVA Rebeka

Pocet pretekarov: 27
Start: 06.05.2024 09:50

MOGYOROSIOVA Viktoria

Nar.

2012
2011
2013
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS s MS Podhajska Martin
SZS T. Zanovita Martin

SZS T. Zanovita Martin

ZS A. Dubceka Martin

ZS s MS J.V.Dolinského Martin
ZS s MS J.V.Dolinského Martin
ZS s MS Priehradné Martin
ZS A. Dubceka Martin

ZS N. Hejnej Martin

ZS N. Hejnej Martin

SSS Martin

Gymnazium J.Lettricha Martin
ZS H. Zelinovej Vritky

ZS s MS Hurbanova Martin
ZS Skolska Krpelany

ESS v Martine

ZS s MS Priehradné Martin
ZS SNP Sucany

ESS v Martine

ZS s MS Hurbanova Martin
ZS Skolska Krpelany

KZS s MS A. Bernolaka Martin
ZS s MS Podhajska Martin
Gymnazium J.Lettricha Martin
ZS Mudrona Martin

ZS SNP Sucany

ZS J. Kronera Martin
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